Sportschutzenkreis 10 Sinsheim
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2025

2.17.10 10m LP Mehrkampf - Herren |

1. 22 Weik, Udo SV
2. 14 Ohmig, Ernst SV
3. 6 Wagenblal®, Heinrich SV
4. 7 Romig, Gunter KKS
5. 4 Prutky, Ralf SV

Neckarbischofsheim
Meckesheim
Eschelbronn
Stebbach
Eschelbronn

2.18.10 10m LP Standard - Herren |

1. 21 Weik, Udo SV
2. 16 Wagenblal, Heinrich SV
3. 20 Ohmig, Ernst SV
4. 38 Romig, Giinter KKS
5. 1 Prutky, Ralf SV

2.53.10 Pistole 9 mm - Herren |

KKS Stebbach
SSV Helmstadt
TV Epfenbach
KKS Stebbach 2
KKS Stebbach 3
SV Babstadt
SG  Sinsheim
SV Meckesheim
SV Eschelbronn
10. SV Eschelbach
11. SGi  Zuzenhausen
12. SSV Helmstadt 3
13. KKS Reihen

©oNOOhr~WN =

2.53.10 Pistole 9 mm - Herren |

1. 157 Eckert, Miriam SV
2. 160 Hoffmann, Marcel SSV
3. 203 Gorzel, Michael KKS
4. 174 Zibuschka, Andreas SSV
5. 192 Luck, Philipp SV

2.53.12 Pistole 9 mm - Herren Il

1. 216 Schneider, Christoph SGi
2. 204 Lange, Christian SGi
3. 181 Becker, Stephan SSV
4. 185 Hopp, Marko KKS
5. 186 Cristian, Vasile KKS
6. 213 Lichtner, Rainer SGi
7. 134 Hohn, Stefan SG
8. 188 Boss, Rene SV

Neckarbischofsheim
Eschelbronn
Meckesheim
Stebbach
Eschelbronn

Babstadt
Helmstadt
Stebbach
Helmstadt
Meckesheim

Zuzenhausen
Zuzenhausen
Angelbachtal
Stebbach
Stebbach
Zuzenhausen
Sinsheim
Meckesheim

47
45
40
39
40

47
38
38
40
35

43
40
41
37
11

41
32
35
35
36
32
25
22

Einzelergebnisse

43 46 44 37 46 358 NR
43 41 42 46 43 343
36 47 43 43 42 334
37 26 39 41 40 307
40 41 42 26 42 302

Einzelergebnisse

46 44 47 44 33 351 NR
40 40 42 35 40 306
36 41 47 29 34 299
34 32 37 30 38 286
42 30 35 30 34 279

Mannschaftsergebnisse

149 1075 NR
142 1061 A
147 1049 A
144 1045 A
140 1021
148 992 A
138 968 A
139 962 A
148 960
137 948 A
134 946
145 915
129 810

Einzelergebnisse

49 42 50 50 50 376 NR
50 43 48 41 48 356
49 41 47 42 49 351

43 38 46 42 50 322

39 20 44 27 45 240 A
Einzelergebnisse

47 45 50 44 50 365 NR

46 44 50 41 48 344
45 37 47 44 50 343
46 41 49 38 43 336
41 38 46 41 48 334
45 43 49 38 46 334
43 33 46 29 48 297
42 M 50 30 44 286 A
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Sportschutzenkreis 10 Sinsheim
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2025

2.53.14 Pistole 9 mm - Herren lil

Einzelergebnisse

1. 139 Kullmann, Holger SSV  Helmstadt 38 48 44 50 43 48 356
2. 210 Kress, Michael SGi Zuzenhausen 39 46 38 48 46 50 353
3. 143 Schertlen, Karoline KKS  Stebbach 35 48 44 49 40 49 351
4. 191 Hepp, Klaus KKS  Stebbach 41 48 38 48 40 48 351 A
5. 137 Thalmann, Peter KKS Stebbach 38 45 37 46 43 50 350
6. 142 Dries, Mathias SG Sinsheim 39 47 41 47 40 48 347
7. 184 Irro, Jirgen SV Eschelbronn 37 44 34 48 47 50 346
8. 149 Benz, Andreas SV Eschelbach 36 47 38 49 42 49 344 A
9. 132 Kleiner, Michael KKS  Stebbach 40 49 33 47 40 47 343
10. 138 Schertlen, Armin KKS  Stebbach 35 45 40 46 38 47 342
11. 156 Mitschke, Marco TV Epfenbach 37 45 41 48 44 50 340
12. 189 Bergen, Ulrich SG Sinsheim 41 50 38 46 31 44 339 A
13. 145 Helfers, Ralf SSV  Helmstadt 37 43 43 47 38 47 337 A
14. 141 Braun, Thomas SSV  Helmstadt 33 47 42 48 39 49 335
15. 135 Traxel, Frank SG Sinsheim 29 42 39 48 42 50 332
16. 152 Eckert, Edgar SV Babstadt 35 47 34 47 39 50 332 A
17. 151 Mihling, Matthias KKS Reihen 30 42 39 50 16 45 298
18. 133 Johannes, Gerd SG Sinsheim 38 44 37 48 7 44 297
19. 223 Gotz, Alexander SSV  Angelbachtal 24 44 34 44 33 47 291
20. 155 Hotel, Harald SV Neckarbischofsheim 31 37 32 44 36 45 291
21. 193 Hagner, Andreas SV Babstadt 29 44 25 40 38 48 284
22. 187 Wacker, Bernd SV Eschelbach 23 48 7 43 25 42 263
23. 153 Emmert, Heiko SSV  Helmstadt 17 41 15 46 35 46 258
24. 158 Brecht, Udo SV Neckarbischofsheim 22 40 14 43 23 43 250
25. 147 Bracht, Marco SV Neckarbischofsheim 13 29 34 45 39 25 250
2.53.16 Pistole 9 mm - Herren IV Einzelergebnisse
1. 172 Hoffmann, Uwe SSV  Helmstadt 42 49 44 50 44 47 368 RE
2. 182 Romig, Glinter KKS  Stebbach 43 50 42 48 45 50 364
3. 170 Neuroth, Matthias TV Epfenbach 41 49 42 48 44 50 361
4. 166 Weik, Udo KKS  Stebbach 41 50 39 47 44 49 361
5. 183 Ohmig, Ernst SV Meckesheim 44 45 42 47 45 47 356 A
6. 180 Schick, Michael SV Eschelbronn 39 47 30 49 44 50 349
7. 165 Thiele, Heiko TV Epfenbach 41 48 42 49 35 47 348 A
8. 173 Hartmann, Bernd SV Eschelbach 38 47 38 48 42 46 341
9. 176 Hoffmann Blawert, Bruno TV Epfenbach 34 44 32 47 43 47 335 A
10. 168 Bommer, Edgar SV Neckarbischofsheim 33 47 36 46 45 47 332
11. 179 Gminder, Dr. Helmut SV Meckesheim 43 48 22 43 33 48 320
12. 178 Bahr, Ingeborg KKS Reihen 17 41 41 48 45 50 315
13. 148 Rupp, Armin SSV  Helmstadt 29 45 31 49 37 45 300
14. 201 Besenfelder, Armin SV Babstadt 32 47 17 47 27 47 285
15. 175 Schmitt, Leo SV Eschelbronn 27 43 22 44 27 48 265
16. 162 Haffner, Udo SV Eschelbronn 22 37 25 45 24 43 261
17. 215 Bayer, Werner SGi Zuzenhausen 25 36 31 43 12 38 247
18. 164 Kelber, Harald SSV  Hilsbach 28 30 23 27 20 31 235
19. 195 Hoffmann, Peter SV Eschelbronn 15 40 37 43 23 39 226
20. 177 Herb, Hans-Peter SV Meckesheim 35 47 29 15 36 213
21. 197 Bahr, Detlef KKS Reihen 18 34 34 43 34 197
2.55.10 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren | Mannschaftsergebnisse

1. KKS Stebbach 2 144 1055

2. SSV Helmstadt 147 1050 A
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3. SV Eschelbronn
4. SV Meckesheim
5 TV Epfenbach
6. SGi Zuzenhausen
7. KKS Stebbach 3
8. KKS Reihen

9. SSV Helmstadt 2

2.55.10 Revolver .357 Magnum - Herren |

aRrwN=

64
37
87
39
76

Hoffmann, Marcel
Waresch, Dominik
Fruh, Matthias
Waresch, Carolin
Zibuschka, Andreas

SSV
KKS
KKS
KKS
SSV

2.55.12 Revolver .357 Magnum -

gL~

208
122
205
207
214

Schneider, Christoph
Hopp, Marko
Lange, Christian
Engl, Lars

Lichtner, Rainer

SGi
KKS
SGi
KKS
SGi

2.55.14 Revolver .357 Magnum -

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

CoNoOORLON=

7
118
117

80
62
65
222
217
61
17
218
83
38
206

Irro, Jirgen
Kleiner, Michael
Schertlen, Armin
Helfers, Ralf
Kullmann, Holger
Muhling, Matthias
Gotz, Alexander
Cerny, Miroslav
Braun, Thomas
Seidel, Gerd-Uwe
Schertlen, Karoline
Kahle, Rudiger
Idestrom, Per
Streib, Michael

SV
KKS
KKS
SSV
SSV
KKS
SSV
SGi
SSV
SV
KKS
KKS
KKS
SGi

2.55.16 Revolver .357 Magnum -

_

~oOoONoOORWN S

131
102
104
66
10
92
47
84
113
200
33

Romig, Glinter
Vettermann, Bernd
Ohmig, Ernst
Hoffmann, Uwe

Schick, Michael

Weik, Udo

Hartmann, Bernd
Neuroth, Matthias
Hoffmann Blawert, Bruno
Horvath, Michael Gustav
Bommer, Edgar

KKS
SV
SV
SSv
SV
KKS
SV
TV
TV
KKS
SV

Helmstadt
Reihen
Stebbach
Reihen
Helmstadt

Herren Il

Zuzenhausen
Stebbach
Zuzenhausen
Stebbach
Zuzenhausen

Herren lll

Eschelbronn
Stebbach
Stebbach
Helmstadt
Helmstadt
Reihen
Angelbachtal
Zuzenhausen
Helmstadt
Bad Rappenau
Stebbach
Stebbach
Reihen
Zuzenhausen

Herren IV

Stebbach
Meckesheim
Meckesheim
Helmstadt
Eschelbronn
Stebbach
Eschelbach
Epfenbach
Epfenbach
Sulzfeld
Neckarbischofsheim

44
40
44
31

39
40
38
32
30

46
41
40
36
35
31
36
31
33
31
29
34
32

39
41
42
37
39
39
40
36
38
27
38

47
49
50
46
29

47
47
45
46
44

50
46
47
48
47
47
47
48
47
46
37
42
45

47
46
48
43
49
48
48
45
47
43
44

145
139
141
143
145
140
137

Einzelergebnisse

45 50 43 47
42 49 40 49
34 47 39 45
27 9 26 45
27 25 29 35

Einzelergebnisse

42 49 46 50
38 48 31 49
35 49 39 49
41 47 37 47
31 44 33 46

Einzelergebnisse

43 49 44 50
44 49 45 50
35 47 42 49
30 46 41 50
37 47 30 46
33 42 33 46
32 45 36 45
29 45 27 47
23 48 26 46
35 46 31 44
41 49 39 49
37 44 30 44
18 44 27 45

Einzelergebnisse

43 49 44 50
48 43 45 50
35 49 41 45
41 49 45 50
38 49 40 47
36 46 40 48
33 44 40 47
27 45 43 47
38 47 36 47
43 49 42 49
32 40 42 49

1026

1019 A
976 A
955
953
936
913

366
363
346
258
192

357
332
329
321
287

371 NR
364
345
339 A
318
315
312
311
307
306
300
285
273

358
353 A
348 A
345
341
340
337
330
330 A
327 A
322
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

101
88
19
63
29
94
23

Gminder, Dr. Helmut
Thiele, Heiko
Schmitt, Leo

Rupp, Armin
Metzler, Thomas
Herb, Hans-Peter
Hoffmann, Peter

SV
TV
SV
SSv
SV
SV
SV

Meckesheim
Epfenbach
Eschelbronn
Helmstadt
Neckarbischofsheim
Meckesheim
Eschelbronn

2.58.10 Revolver .44 Magnum - Herren |

1. KKS Stebbach
2. SSV Helmstadt

2.58.14 Revolver .44 Magnum - Herren lll

Nogrwb=

190
144
150
136
211
140
154

Irro, Jirgen
Helfers, Ralf
Thalmann, Peter
Kleiner, Michael
Kress, Michael
Kullmann, Holger
Mack, Michael

SV
SSv
KKS
KKS
SGi
SSv
SV

Eschelbronn
Helmstadt
Stebbach
Stebbach
Zuzenhausen
Helmstadt
Meckesheim

2.58.16 Revolver .44 Magnum - Herren IV

2.59.10 Pistole .45 ACP - Herren |

2.59.10 Pistole .45 ACP - Herren |

1.

2.59.12 Pistole .45 ACP - Herren Il

1.
2.
3.

o wN=

167
163
146
161
169
199

oo hrWN =

55

202
219

SsvV
KKS
KKS
SGi  Zuzenhausen
SV

KKS

Weik, Udo
Hoffmann, Uwe
Romig, Glinter
Rupp, Armin
Ohmig, Ernst

Horvath, Michael Gustav

Helmstadt
Stebbach
Stebbach 2

Eschelbronn
Reihen

Hoffmann, Marcel

Schneider, Christoph
Ditton, Ralph

25 Weber, Jens

KKS
SSV
KKS
SSV
SV

KKS

SSV

SGi
SSV
SV

Stebbach
Helmstadt
Stebbach
Helmstadt
Meckesheim
Sulzfeld

Helmstadt

Zuzenhausen
Angelbachtal
Kirchardt

29 41 40 49 27 44 318
32 43 37 36 35 47 316 A
37 45 28 43 34 48 314
19 38 38 47 39 45 288
32 49 23 34 38 47 268
25 41 17 41 9 34 208
14 35 33 10 37 161

Mannschaftsergebnisse

146 1066 NR
143 1012 A

Einzelergebnisse

43 50 41 49 44 50 365
40 45 44 49 41 47 346 A
45 50 35 48 39 47 344
38 50 38 49 30 47 334
36 46 32 47 32 47 320
35 47 20 42 37 46 305
23 42 35 46 32 47 301

Einzelergebnisse

43 50 42 49 44 49 372 NR
42 48 40 50 44 50 361

42 49 34 47 42 50 350

34 44 40 49 42 49 341

44 45 40 42 41 43 341 A
33 46 42 50 40 49 337 A

Mannschaftsergebnisse

150 1098 NR
142 1044

135 983 A
134 877

138 840

136 835

Einzelergebnisse

42 48 42 50 44 50 373 NR

Einzelergebnisse

43 48 41 47 47 50 368
29 43 27 46 36 48 309
29 44 18 43 33 50 280
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Sportschutzenkreis 10 Sinsheim
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2.59.14 Pistole .45 ACP - Herren Il

Einzelergebnisse

1. 77 lrro, Jirgen SV Eschelbronn 45 50 42 50 44 49 374 NR
2. 2 Traxel, Frank SG Sinsheim 42 47 42 50 45 50 360
3. 56 Helfers, Ralf SSV  Helmstadt 42 47 40 47 47 50 359 A
4. 114 Kleiner, Michael KKS  Stebbach 43 50 38 47 44 49 355
5. 79 Dries, Mathias SG Sinsheim 36 46 42 47 39 47 344
6. 126 Hepp, Klaus KKS  Stebbach 43 48 36 46 36 49 343 A
7. 212 Kress, Michael SGi Zuzenhausen 37 46 35 46 39 48 339
8. 109 Thalmann, Peter KKS Stebbach 38 47 32 46 36 47 332
9. 220 Kraul3, Michael SSV  Angelbachtal 34 43 29 43 39 48 319
10. 42 Tremmel, Rainer SV Eschelbach 40 49 23 42 23 48 311
11. 52 |destrom, Per KKS Reihen 34 39 34 44 30 46 302
12. 82 Kahle, Ridiger KKS  Stebbach 24 40 37 46 21 37 285
2.59.16 Pistole .45 ACP - Herren IV Einzelergebnisse
1. 57 Hoffmann, Uwe SSV  Helmstadt 37 48 46 50 44 50 366 NR
2. 85 Neuroth, Matthias TV Epfenbach 42 48 42 50 44 49 362
3. 127 Romig, Glinter KKS  Stebbach 40 49 38 48 41 48 356
4, 95 Weik, Udo KKS  Stebbach 44 50 37 47 38 47 356
5. 86 Ohmig, Ernst SV Meckesheim 46 44 44 46 43 43 352 A
6. 100 Thiele, Heiko TV Epfenbach 37 45 40 48 41 48 336 A
7. 21 Rupp, Armin SSV  Helmstadt 29 42 46 50 40 46 326
8. 48 Bahr, Ingeborg KKS Reihen 25 44 38 49 37 47 311
9. 28 Metzler, Thomas SV Neckarbischofsheim 36 47 18 33 41 49 271
10. 8 Schmitt, Leo SV Eschelbronn 23 43 25 47 12 45 260
11. 50 Bahr, Detlef KKS Reihen 18 39 5 38 14 43 222
12. 5 Haffner, Udo SV Eschelbronn 18 43 5 32 20 44 206
13. 209 Bayer, Werner SGi Zuzenhausen 7 23 23 6 36 170
5.10.10 Armbrust 10m - Herren | Mannschaftsergebnisse
1. KKS Stebbach 282 1128 NR
2. SV Eschelbach 256 1051
5.10.10 Armbrust 10m - Herren | Einzelergebnisse
1. 17 Schertlen, Lukas SV Eschelbach 89 97 86 83 355 NR
2. 10 Mdller, Kilian SV Eschelbach 88 87 87 87 349
5.10.11 Armbrust 10m - Damen | Einzelergebnisse
1. 12 Heller, Jana KKS  Stebbach 96 97 93 91 377 NR
2. 14 Schertlen, Julia KKS  Stebbach 96 96 88 96 376
3. 2 Kurzenhauser, Annika SV Eschelbach 83 89 89 86 347
5.10.12 Armbrust 10m - Herren Il Einzelergebnisse
1. 3 Schuster, Bernd Armin KKS  Stebbach 96 90 94 95 375 NR
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5.10.14 Armbrust 10m - Herren lll Mannschaftsergebnisse
SV Eschelbronn 1 264 1072 NR
5.10.14 Armbrust 10m - Herren lll Einzelergebnisse
1. 5 Eisenbeis, Jirgen SV Eschelbronn 91 89 87 86 353 NR
5.10.16 Armbrust 10m - Herren IV Einzelergebnisse
1. 1 Wagenblaf3, Heinrich SV Eschelbronn 94 90 90 90 364 NR
4 Prutky, Ralf SV Eschelbronn 88 89 90 88 355
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